


Rank ID Name Ctry Best	
  jump Tries Gender
1 20671404797 Briot	
  Noelie FRA 85 8 F
2 10671506291 Togbedji	
  Alexis FRA 85 15 M
3 10671303393 Bouquet	
  Noah FRA 80 6 M
4 10671303406 Machicotte	
  Damien FRA 80 9 M
5 10671404722 Lacroix	
  Noah FRA 75 6 M
5 XXX Herment	
  Pierre FRA 75 10 M
5 XXX Mur	
  Emmanuel FRA 75 12 M
8 10671506223 Adam	
  Enzo FRA 70 13 M
8 10671405559 Calvet	
  Leo FRA 70 10 M
8 10671404653 Morboeuf	
  Mathys FRA 70 8 M
8 XXX Macquart	
  Valentin FRA 70 9 M
12 XXX Dubosc	
  Romeo FRA 65 9 M
13 20671404826 Clara	
  Zoe FRA 60 5 F
13 10671506226 Charriton	
  Patxi FRA 60 4 M
13 20671506292 Gaston	
  Ema FRA 60 9 F
13 10671303403 Laleve	
  Damien FRA 60 6 M
17 10671505981 Cumunel	
  Arthur FRA 55 9 M
18 10671506238 Rocaut	
  Julen FRA 50 6 M
18 10671506237 Portier	
  Raphael FRA 50 5 M

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	
  jump Tries
1 10671405589 Jonqua	
  Julian FRA 120 8
2 10671405631 Ricard	
  Quentin FRA 110 11
3 10671202425 Giron	
  Willyam FRA 100 9
4 10671506239 Rocaut	
  Xabi FRA 70 3
4 10671506191 Charritton	
  Iban FRA 70 3
4 10671505982 Cumunel	
  Lucas FRA 70 3
4 10671506179 Sarrade	
  Maxime FRA 70 3

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	
  jump Tries
1 20671404824 Briot	
  Elena FRA 100 8
2 20671202378 Chagnaud	
  Mary FRA 95 6
3 20671303437 Van	
  Der	
  Meulen	
  Marine FRA 90 5
4 20671202376 Zanette	
  Laura FRA 85 9
5 20671202381 Bouquet	
  Alix FRA 80 7
6 20671404798 Chavelli	
  Lucille FRA 0 3

Tarn	
  Roller	
  Contest	
  
Castres,	
  France,	
  16	
  -­‐	
  17	
  May	
  2015

Final	
  Ranking	
  Free	
  Jump	
  Poussins	
  Mixed

Final	
  Ranking	
  Free	
  Jump	
  Benjamins	
  Men

Final	
  Ranking	
  Free	
  Jump	
  Minimes	
  CJS	
  Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	
  jump Tries
1 10671303384 Salmon	
  Nicolas FRA 130 13
2 10671506166 Briex	
  Oscar FRA 125 7
3 10671101150 Couitti	
  Dylan FRA 125 10
4 10671404770 Gicquel	
  Etienne FRA 125 11
5 10671202438 Couitti	
  Tanguy FRA 120 10
5 10671303243 Chalot	
  Ken FRA 120 6
7 10671202417 Chagnaud	
  Theo FRA 115 10
7 10671405552 Baert	
  Alexis FRA 115 7
9 10671405548 Angione	
  Samuele FRA 110 7
9 10671404711 Doussaint	
  Kévin FRA 110 6
9 10671404528 Hairy	
  Jeremy FRA 110 6

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10671101139 Thierry	
  Teddy FRA
2 10671303383 Rutard	
  Marius FRA
3 10671303243 Chalot	
  Ken FRA
4 10671202413 Rayer	
  Alan FRA
5 10671303384 Salmon	
  Nicolas FRA
6 10671404876 Hairy	
  Tommy FRA
7 10671202420 Rayer	
  Yoan FRA
8 10671303609 Pujol	
  Vincent FRA
9 10671404528 Hairy	
  Jeremy FRA
9 10671404739 Santellani	
  Enzo FRA
9 10671202438 Couitti	
  Tanguy FRA
9 10191202422 Van	
  Overloop	
  Hannes BEL
13 10671404707 Chavelli	
  Felix FRA
13 10671303393 Bouquet	
  Noah FRA
13 10671404698 Amara	
  Remi FRA
16 10671505982 Cumunel	
  Lucas FRA
16 10671506197 Durand	
  Michael FRA
16 10671405508 Plotu	
  Melvin FRA
19 10671506166 Briex	
  Oscar FRA
19 10671303406 Machicote	
  Damien FRA
19 10671303403 Laleve	
  Damien FRA
22 10671506191 Charritton	
  Iban FRA
22 XXX Labordere	
  Paul FRA

Final	
  Ranking	
  Free	
  Jump	
  CJS	
  Men

Final	
  Ranking	
  Battle	
  Men	
  



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20671202336 Pham	
  Van	
  Hue	
  Nahema FRA
2 20671101878 Arbona	
  Chloe FRA
3 20671202381 Bouquet	
  Alix FRA
4 20671202327 Pham	
  Van	
  Hue	
  Salome FRA
5 XXX Vincent	
  Emilie FRA
6 20671202378 Chagnaud	
  Mary FRA
7 20671202376 Zanette	
  Laura FRA
8 20671202365 Saliba	
  Anais FRA
9 20671202379 Corcinos	
  Laetitia FRA
10 20671303437 Van	
  Der	
  Meulen	
  Marine FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T Gender
1 10671303393 Bouquet	
  Noah FRA 6,255 6,801 M
2 10671404653 Morboeuf	
  Mathys FRA 6,523 6,698 M
3 10671303403 Laleve	
  Damien FRA 7,746 8,004 M
4 10671303406 Machicote	
  Damien FRA 7,102 7,074 M
5 20671404797 Briot	
  Noelie FRA 8,294 -­‐ F
6 10671506226 Charriton	
  Patxi FRA 8,697 9,172 M
7 20671404826 Clara	
  Zoe FRA 9,485 -­‐ F
8 XXX Dubosc	
  Romeo FRA 9,824 -­‐ M
9 XXX Caron	
  Hugo FRA 9,974 -­‐ M
10 20671404815 Mouret	
  Manon FRA 10,154 -­‐ F
11 10671506223 Adam	
  Enzo FRA 10,289 -­‐ M
12 10671404722 Lacroix	
  Noah FRA 10,483 -­‐ M
13 20671404790 Barthes	
  Candice FRA 10,682 -­‐ F
14 XXX Mur	
  Emmanuel FRA 10,764 -­‐ M
15 10671506238 Rocaut	
  Julen FRA 12,290 -­‐ M
16 10671506237 Portier	
  Raphael FRA 13,036 -­‐ M
17 10671506231 Lacroix	
  Ethan FRA 19,329 -­‐ M
18 XXX Macquart	
  Valentin FRA DQ -­‐ M
18 10671506291 Togbedji	
  Alexis FRA DQ -­‐ M
18 10671505981 Cumunel	
  Arthur FRA DQ -­‐ M

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T Gender
1 10671404763 Clara	
  Antonio FRA 5,779 6,589 M
2 10671404709 Clara	
  Esteban FRA 6,333 7,253 M
3 10671404897 Palumbo	
  Giovanni FRA 6,885 7,378 M
4 XXX Labordere	
  Paul FRA 7,496 7,734 M
5 10671404730 Mouret	
  Hugo FRA 6,600 -­‐ M
6 10671506191 Charritton	
  Iban FRA 7,127 7,947 M

Final	
  Ranking	
  Speed	
  Slalom	
  Poussins	
  Mixed

Final	
  Ranking	
  Speed	
  Slalom	
  Benjamins	
  Mixed

Final	
  Ranking	
  Battle	
  Women



7 XXX Bonete	
  Marilys FRA 7,545 -­‐ F
8 XXX Bellaigue	
  Ambre FRA 7,565 8,331 F
9 10671506239 Rocaut	
  Xabi FRA 8,499 -­‐ M
10 10671506179 Sarrade	
  Maxime FRA 8,584 -­‐ M
11 XXX Guiraud	
  Maxime FRA DQ -­‐ M
11 XXX Rosell	
  Enzo FRA DQ -­‐ M
11 10671404782 Pujol	
  Gael FRA DQ -­‐ M
11 10671404866 Chambenoit	
  Lou FRA DQ -­‐ M
11 20671404818 Pujol	
  Laura FRA DQ -­‐ F

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 20671202381 Bouquet	
  Alix FRA 5,451 6,022
2 20671202376 Zanette	
  Laura FRA 5,248 6,480
3 20671404798 Chavelli	
  Lucille FRA 6,371 6,959
4 20671404824 Briot	
  Elena FRA 5,958 7,304
5 20671303437 Van	
  Der	
  Meulen	
  Marine FRA 6,436 -­‐
6 20671202378 Chagnaud	
  Mary FRA DQ -­‐

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 10671202420 Rayer	
  Yoan FRA 5,638 5,517
2 10191202422 Van	
  Overloop	
  Hannes BEL 5,307 6,238
3 10671202425 Giron	
  Willyam FRA 5,383 5,815
4 10671404764 Coutinho	
  Gael FRA 6,702 7,716
5 10671405631 Ricard	
  Quentin FRA 7,310 -­‐
6 10671405589 Jonqua	
  Julian FRA DQ -­‐

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 20671202362 Chaubard	
  Perrine FRA 5,481 6,265
2 20671202365 Saliba	
  Anaïs FRA 5,717 6,239
3 20671202372 Escriva	
  Marie FRA 5,429 6,097
4 20671101878 Arbona	
  Chloe FRA 5,437 6,101
5 20671404831 Julien	
  Laura FRA 6,075 -­‐
6 20671202379 Corcinos	
  Laetitia FRA 6,234 -­‐
7 20671202390 Lacroix	
  Sophie FRA 6,987 -­‐
8 20671506260 Roux	
  Emma FRA 8,409 -­‐

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 10671101813 Fort	
  Jimmy FRA 4,540 5,080
2 10671202413 Rayer	
  Alan FRA 4,383 5,360
3 10671202412 Beaussart	
  Thomas FRA 5,291 5,425

Final	
  Ranking	
  Speed	
  Slalom	
  Minimes	
  Women

Final	
  Ranking	
  Speed	
  Slalom	
  Minimes	
  Men

Final	
  Ranking	
  Speed	
  Slalom	
  CJS	
  Women

Final	
  Ranking	
  Speed	
  Slalom	
  CJS	
  Men



4 10671404770 Gicquel	
  Etienne FRA 4,995 5,586
5 10671303384 Salmon	
  Nicolas FRA 4,852 5,538
6 10671303609 Pujol	
  Vincent FRA 5,279 5,863
7 10671303636 Rayer	
  Didier FRA 5,403 -­‐
8 10671101139 Thierry	
  Teddy FRA 5,759 6,140
9 10671101150 Couitti	
  Dylan FRA 5,988 -­‐
10 10671303383 Rutard	
  Marius FRA 6,263 -­‐
11 10671202438 Couitti	
  Tanguy FRA 6,600 -­‐
12 10671404698 Amara	
  Remi FRA 6,638 -­‐
13 10671303243 Chalot	
  Ken FRA 6,668 -­‐
14 10671404739 Santellani	
  Enzo FRA 6,737 -­‐
15 10671202417 Chagnaud	
  Theo FRA 7,341 -­‐
16 10671405552 Baert	
  Alexis FRA 6,088 -­‐
17 10671506197 Durand	
  Michael FRA 7,861 -­‐
18 10671506166 Briex	
  Oscar FRA DQ -­‐
18 10671404528 Hairy	
  Jeremy FRA DQ -­‐
18 10671404773 Guiraud	
  Paul FRA DQ -­‐
18 10671404876 Hairy	
  Tommy FRA DQ -­‐


